
Sweet Pea Festival 2015

Arts Crafts Vendors

Ceramics Adjusting Sails Dirtworks Jeff Clement Salt Lake City UT

Ceramics BackPorch Productions Lupe Baze Coeur D Alene ID www.clayworkbylupe.com

Ceramics Bunkhouse Pottery Joanne May Reed Point MT Bunkhousepottery.com

Ceramics Eve Pottery Cindy Eve Great Falls MT www.evepottery.com

Ceramics Fallen Leaf Pottery Matt Guenthner Big Piney WY www.fallenleafpottery.com

Ceramics Greg Jahn Pottery Greg Jahn Billings MT gregjahn-nancyhalter.com

Ceramics Weinberg Ceramics Michael Weinberg Page Springs AZ http://www.weinbergceramics.com

Ceramics Windrose Pottery Peggy Roadifer Clearmont WY

Ceramics Laura Viren Bozeman MT www.lulupottery.com

Drawing Dr. C's Designs James Ciaravella Shreveport LA www.westernmirrors.com

Drawing Bill Yankee Lander WY billyankee.com

Fiber Brit West Brittain Roberts Tetonia ID britwest.net

Fiber Ella Valentina Mary Summers Bozeman MT www.etsy.com/shop/ellavalentina

Fiber Grebe Batik Sheilah Grebe Driggs ID grebebatik.com

Fiber Hank & June Betsy Cope Bozeman MT

Fiber ivxxtiedyes mike johnson columbia falls MT

Fiber Kernworks Sally Kern Hailey ID

Fiber Melanie Grace Designs Melanie Grace Habets Careywood ID www.MelanieGraceDesigns.com

Fiber Sweater Heads Leslie McCray Astoria OR www.sweaterheads.etsy.com

Fiber Vintage Ceations Beth Nielsen Seattle WA www.vintagecreation.com

Fiber Whiskey Creek Originals Aileen Warren Dayton WA www.whiskeycreekoriginals.com

Fiber Joe Goertzen Missoula MT www.LeatherandCanvas.com

Glass Casanova Glass Studio Patrick Casanova Hudson WI www.Casanovaglass.com

Glass Eric Mort Art Glass Eric Mort Austin TX www.ericmort.com

Glass Glennsglass Glenda Kochen Sagle ID

Glass illuminata marty podolsky bozeman MT

Glass Studio Rynkiewicz Mariusz Rynkiewicz Everett WA www.mariuszart.com

Glass twodog designs eric larson dillon MT

Glass Vino Dishes Connie Mikaelsen Bozeman MT

Graphics and Printmakingintriguei nk Tatum Johnson Bozeman MT intrigue-ink.com

Graphics and PrintmakingKonya Designs Susan Spanke Missoula MT

Graphics and PrintmakingKTF Design Katie Filius Butte MT ktfdesign.com

Graphics and PrintmakingRiverTime Designs Elisa Davis Driggs ID www.rivertimedesigns.com

Graphics and Printmaking PRANCES TORRES BOZEMAN MT www.riaandrocco.com

Jewelry Anne Vogt Jewelry Anne Vogt Estes Park CO www.AnneVogtJewelry.com

Jewelry April Hale Jewelry April Hale Missoula MT www.aprilhalejewelry.com

Jewelry bg Constructions Beth Gregory Livingston MT bgconstructions.co

Jewelry Chaos Creations Dan Abernathy Pinedale WY www.chaoscreations.net

Jewelry Clear Creek Traders Patricia Williams North Kansas CityMO

Jewelry Colorburst Studios Paul Crabtree Portland OR www.colorburst.com

Jewelry Dawn Rasmussen Designs Dawn Rasmussen Kadoka SD www.freshbeads.com

Jewelry Deana Albers Jewelry Deana Albers Lloyd Bozeman MT deanaalbers.com

Jewelry Dona Miller - Artisan Jewelry Dona Miller Seeley Lake MT donamiller.com

Jewelry Every  Dish Has Its Day Becky Edwards Idaho Falls ID Face book page: Every Dish Has Its Day

Jewelry Fischer Design Jewelry Susan Hayes Billings MT www.FischerDesignJewelry.com

Jewelry Frangipani Susan Buck Kalispell MT

Jewelry Fused Glass House Rachael Foss Portland OR www.fusedglasshouse.com

Jewelry James A. Hardwick James Hardwick Salt Lake City UT www.jameshardwickjewelers.com

Jewelry JWT Designs Jenifer Thacher Olympia WA www.jeniferthacher.com

Jewelry Keira Shine Designs Keira Masters Butte MT www.keirashine.etsy.com

Jewelry Lesley Martin Designs Lesley Martin Hailey ID www.LesleyMartinDesigns.com

Jewelry Moana Nui Designs Whare Heke Seattle WA www.moananuidesigns.com

Jewelry Monica van der Mars Monica van der Mars Missoula MT www.monicavandermars.com

Jewelry Montana Leather Designs Olive Parker Stevensville MT montanaleatherdesigns.com

Jewelry petal smith Damien Settelen mohall ND

Jewelry Puzzle Rings By Pahos Pahos Morningstar bellingham WA www.rollingrings.com
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Jewelry Shelley Roberts Jewelry Shelley Roberts Bozeman MT

Jewelry Silky Hut Busarin Kittichareonsup Phoenix AZ www.busarindesigns.blogspot.com

Jewelry Sisterly Creations Barbara Simonsen Ismay MT Sisterly-Creations.com

Jewelry the Silver Hammer Mary Poole Missoula MT thesilverhammerjewelry.com

Jewelry WENDY HAGEDORN JEWELRY DESIGNWendy Hagedorn Jackson WY www.whartjewelry.com

Jewelry Kathleen Clausen Indianapolis IN

Jewelry Rebecca Hunt Salt Lake City UT

Jewelry Andrea Silverman Seattle WA

Jewelry Esther Sullivan Bozeman MT www.esthersullivan.com

Metalworks Rusty Bloomers teri kirschenheiter missoula MT

Metalworks Steel Crazy Sculptures Cody Steffler Lava Hot SpringsID steelcrazysculptures.com

Metalworks Evan Dixon Idaho Falls ID www.facebook.com/2JDesigns

Metalworks Richard Warwick Oakesdale WA

Mixed Media A Cowboy's Daughter Art Studio Barbara Allen Big Sky MT acowboysdaughter.com

Mixed Media Becky's Berries Becky Stahl Absarokee MT beckysberries.com

Mixed Media BrassHearts Eileen "Lindy" Wright Malta MT www.brassheartsminis.com

Mixed Media Emulate Natural Care Julie Stauts Donnelly ID www.emulateproducts.com

Mixed Media Great River Arts Lisa Middleton Kalispell MT www.greatriverarts.com

Mixed Media legends of africa corey schultz ashley ND thelegendsofafrica.com

Mixed Media recherche organics hillari ladd bozeman MT rechercheorganics.com

Mixed Media Rock Creek Soaps LLC Rachael Brower Billings MT www.rockcreeksoaps.com

Mixed Media Sophisticated Soap Michael Lipchitz New River AZ sophisticatedsoap.com

Mixed Media Sweet & Saucy Inc Jane Jones Centennial CO www.sweetandsaucy.net

Mixed Media The Journal Ladies,LLC Sara Williams Bozeman MT thejournalladies.com

Mixed Media nancy gervais sun valley ID nancygervaisart.com

Painting James Weikert Original Art James Weikert Bozeman MT www.jamesweikertoriginalart.com

Painting Melea's Impressions Melea Bayne Tucson AZ

Painting Wildlife Watercolors Gene Sherman Idaho Falls ID wildlifewatercolors.com

Painting Barbara Butler Billings MT billingsartsassociation.com

Painting Kara Fellows-Tripp Bozeman MT

Painting JANE JOHNSON port charlotte FL janejohnsonart.com

Painting Tiffany Maser Jackson WY

Photography A Moment In Time Jane Goffe Missoula MT janegoffe.com

Photography Bud Kovalchik Photography Bernard Kovalchik Colville WA https://sites.google.com/site/budkovalchikphotography/

Photography Cheyenne L Rouse Photography Cheyenne L Rouse Scottsdale AZ http://gallery.ancientlightphotos.com/

Photography Courtney Grigg Photography Courtney Grigg Bozeman MT www.courtneygrigg.etsy.com

Photography Gero Heine Photography Gero Heine Santa Cruz CA www.geroheine.com

Photography Jim Murphy Photography jim murphy Boulder CO jimmurphyphotography.com

Photography Linda Groom Linda Groom Pocatello ID http://LindaGroomPhotography.com

Photography Napier Photography Randal Napier Grafton ND www.NapierPhoto.com

Photography Photography by JH Williams John Williams Idaho Falls ID

Photography Ryan Turner Photography Ryan Turner Big Sky MT www.ryanturnerphotography.com

Photography travis andersen photography travis andersen bozeman MT travisandersenphotography.com

Photography David Epps Raleigh NC www.davideppsphotography.com

Photography Miles Glynn Belgrade MT www.milesglynn.com

Photography Mark Roberts Bozeman MT marknrobertsphotography.com

Sculpture Nivek Kevin Sybrowsky Salt Lake City UT

Sculpture Recycled Visions Malen Pierson Lewiston UT malenpierson.com

Wood Bear Rock Woodwork Jerry Green Custer SD www.facebook.com/bearrock.woodwork

Wood Fluting from the Heart Rick Gnerich Patagonia AZ www.flutingfromtheheart.com

Wood KASz Designs Keith Szafranski Livingston MT pensz.com

Wood Montana Inspirations Joan Johnson Belgrade MT www.mtinspirations.com

Wood Stanley Woodworking Jay Stanley Manhattan MT www.facebook.com/stanleywoodworking

Wood Treestump Woodcraft LLC Ron & Christine Sisco Tumacacori AZ www.treestump.biz

Wood Wine Wood Creations Roberto Charles Sheridan OR http://winewood.wordpress.com/
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